
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88074603

Data publicarii	11.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 653,64 RON - 653,64 RON

Descriere: 1. PROFIL LBC 15X15X1.5 (10400567) M 30 3.16 94.80 2. PROFIL LBC 30X20X2 (10400581) M 12 7.44 89.28 3. NITURI DIN ALUMINIU 4.8 MM X 10 MM, 50 B (11115834) BUC 3 5.32 15.96 4. BURG.METAL HSS-CO, 5,0X52X86 MM (11117300) BUC 3 9.94 29.82 5. BURG.METAL HSS-CO, 6,0X57X93 MM (11117302) BUC 3 12.18 36.54 6. TBL.ZINC LISA (0,4; 1X2M) (10900863) BUC 3 76.03 228.09 7. DANKE GRUND METAL GRI 2.5L (11123204) BUC 1 65.13 65.13 8. BROASCA USA40X90 NI 2KEYS (11118212) BUC 2 47.01 94.02
